THE DATASHEET OF
80EPS12
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Document Number: 93524 For technical questions, contact: diodestech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 07-Jul-09 1
Input Rectifier Diode, 80 A
80EPS.. High Voltage Series
Vishay High Power Products

80EPS.. High Voltage Series
Input Rectifier Diode, 80 A Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Current rating (80 = 80 A)
5 - Voltage ratings
6 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
2 - Circuit configuration:
 E = Single diode
3 - Package:
 P = TO-247AC
4 - Type of silicon:
 S = Standard recovery rectifier
08 = 800 V
12 = 1200 V
Device code
51 32 4 6
80 E P S 12 -
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions www.vishay.com/doc?95223
Part marking information www.vishay.com/doc?95226